12/5/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$417.24
$355.04

$772.28

$772.28

Drawer

($9.07)

($9.07)

($9.07)

$763.21

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($321.51) ($10.00) 53
($250.01) $0.00 60
($571.52) ($10.00) 113
($571.52) ($10.00) 113
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($170.22) $0.00 25
($170.22) $0.00 25
($170.22) $0.00 25
($741.74) ($10.00) 138

Handle Net Handle
$748.75 $738.75
$605.05 $605.05
$1,353.80 $1,343.80
$1,353.80 $1,343.80
Handle Net Handle
$161.15 $161.15
$161.15 $161.15
$161.15 $161.15
$1,514.95 $1,504.95

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



