## Drawer Report By Satellite

## 12/5/2009

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	418 WOOTE	\$417.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$321.51)	(\$10.00)	53	\$748.75	\$738.75	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$355.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$250.01)	\$0.00	60	\$605.05	\$605.05	\$0.00	
T	<u>Cerminal Number</u> 1026	\$772.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$571.52)	(\$10.00)	113	\$1,353.80	\$1,343.80	\$0.00	
Loca	ation HUDDLE	\$772.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$571.52)	(\$10.00)	113	\$1,353.80	\$1,343.80	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	(\$9.07)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$170.22)	\$0.00	25	\$161.15	\$161.15	\$0.00	
<u>Termin</u>	al Number 1028	(\$9.07)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$170.22)	\$0.00	25	\$161.15	\$161.15	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	(\$9.07)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$170.22)	\$0.00	25	\$161.15	\$161.15	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$763.21			(\$741.74)	(\$10.00)	138	\$1,514.95	\$1,504.95		